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Product Parts Breakdown

Threaded Rod

Volume Control
Cartridge

Supply Stop
Stop Ring

Cartridge w/
Stop Ring

Specify Finish

Thermostatic Handle
w/ Button and 
Hex Screw

42mm Ring

Shut O˜ Handle
w/ Button, Hex Screw
& Centering Knob

Flat Hex Nut
Use 2.5mm Hex Key

Pointed Hex Nut
Use 2.5mm Hex Key

Centering Knob 
w/ Screw

Adaptor Base
w/ o-ring

CIR.2693

JVH.0152

JVH.4511-9853

JVH.4201-1987

JVH.5007

JVH.4201-9853

TRM.JVH.2693-260C

CIR.JVH.RE

TRM.JVH.0068

CIR.JVH.SO

RAR.601003A-1212

RAR.4511-1212

RAR.4511-3333

TRM.JVH.0211


